
Distance

Time Control Name ( Kms ) Time Allowed  First Car Due

Parc Ferme Out TC A 09:20

Service In TC B 2.7 00:10 09:30

Service Out TC C 0.0 00:20 09:50

Arrival  SS 1 6.6 00:11 10:01

Start  SS 1 0.3 00:03 10:04

Finish SS 1 17.3 00:21 10:25

Arrival  SS 2 8.3 00:14 10:39

Start  SS 2 0.3 00:03 10:42

Finish SS 2 13.7 00:17 10:59

Arrival  SS 3 11.0 00:17 11:16

Start  SS 3 0.3 00:03 11:19

Finish SS 3 8.2 00:15 11:34

Service In TC D 13.2 00:20 11:54

Service Out TC E 0.0 00:30 12:24

Arrival  SS 4 6.6 00:11 12:35

Start   SS 4 0.3 00:03 12:38

Finish SS 4 17.3 00:21 12:59

Arrival  SS 5 8.3 00:14 13:13

Start  SS 5 0.3 00:03 13:16

Finish SS 5 13.7 00:17 13:33

Arrival  SS 6 11.0 00:17 13:50

Start  SS 6 0.3 00:03 13:53

Finish SS 6 8.2 00:15 14:08

Service In TC F 13.2 00:20 14:28

Service Out TC G 0.0 00:30 14:58

Arrival  SS 7 6.6 00:11 15:09

Start  SS 7 0.3 00:03 15:12

Finish SS 7 17.3 00:21 15:33

Arrival SS 8 8.3 00:14 15:47

Start  SS 8 0.3 00:03 15:50

Finish SS 8 13.7 00:17 16:07

Arrival  SS 9 11.0 00:17 16:24

Start SS 9 0.3 00:03 16:27

Finish SS 9 8.2 00:15 16:42

Finish / Parc Ferme In TC H 13.2 00:20 17:02

National Junior

Total Stage Kms 117.6 78.4 Version 5

        Galway Summer Stages Rally  2019



Total Road Kms 122.7 80.0 Prepared

Overall Total Kms 240.3 158.4 11/08/2019


